Roncan 13 maggio

Nr.
53
35
50
49
36
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37
39
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52
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30
32
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31
63
22
48
58
55
20
56
19
66

10
21
64
23

13
14
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11

16
148
141
146

Kilomelrissimo

62 EDIZIONE KILOMETRISSIMO
Corsa su strada cronometro a coppie

Memorial

2016

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE Under 14

Concorrente AA
BELLUCO Alessandro 02
SACCHET Alessandro 02
DA ROLD Patrick 03
BARP Simone 04
FONTANELLA Massimiliano 02
BARP Enrico 05
MAZZUCCO Samuel 04
DE FANTI Lorenzo 06
DE LORENZI Nicolas 05
MOSER Manuel 03
DAL PONT Jacopo 04
SANI Giovanni 04
SANI Giacomo 06
MASINI Davide 05
CERVO Dennis 03
DE LORENZI Enrico 05
BORTOLUZZI Filippo 03
DE TOFFOL Simone 06
DE COL Luca 05
DAL PONT Davide 07
BELLUCO Christian 07
TORMEN Alberto 06
SACCHET Simone 07
TORMEN Marco 07
FREGONA Kevin 06
MARASCALCHI Alvise 08
DE TOFFOL Michele 08
BERTAGNO Michael 05
DA ROLD Christian 05
BALCON Alessio 06
ZAMA Davide 09
FATTOREL Nicolas 09
VIEL Leonardo 08
BORTOT Gabiriel 08
NOGARE' Thomas 08
LEVIS Cristian 09
VOTTRE Stefano 08
TORMEN Alessandro 07
SECCHI Andrea 07
BORTOLUZZI Andrea 08
BUSATO Nicolo' 08
LUVISOTTO Romeo 07
MORO Angelo 09

Cat.

"WILLIAM FACCHIN"

Societa’
VIGILI DEL FUOCO
G.S.QUANTIN

G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE

GS CASTIONESE
G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
GS CASTIONESE
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
GS CASTIONESE
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SC ALPAGO

G.S. RUN FOR MIKE

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr. Belluno

Class.

Tempo

w
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“13.3
“17.3
‘214
‘217
"31.5
"33.2

33.4
35.0
36.1
36.3

" 38.1
1447
'50.4
"50.6

53.4
54.4
57.4
57.9

"04.9
"15.2
"23.6
"24.8

27.7
29.4
30.3

"34.3
"35.0
4.2
"45.1

48.7
05.4
05.8
08.3

"09.1
"09.5
“15.0
"16.8

17.5
28.5
40.7
51.2

"32.9
'33.7
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Dist.

4.0
8.1
8.4

18.2

19.9

20.1

21.7

22.8

23.0

24.8

314

37.1

37.3

40.1

411

44.1

44.6

51.6

“01.9
“10.3
“11.5
“14.4
“16.1
“17.0
"21.0
‘217
'27.9
"31.8
"35.4
“52.1
"52.5
"55.0

55.8
56.2
01.7
03.5
04.2
15.2
27.4
37.9
19.6
20.4



Pos. Nr.  Concorrente AA  Cat. Societa' Tempo Dist.
44° 24 CASAL Mattia 06 SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN 8°16.2 5702.9

Esposta ore:

LA GIURIA
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